Heavydic Large Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder EI90P
Descriptions
Features
Heavydic large hollow shaft incremental encoder EI90P are specially designed for
heavy industries and heavy-loaded shaft applications. It delivers perfect
perfornance of mechanical shock resistance, and is capable of withstanding higher
axial and radial loads. It can be directly installed onto the drive shaft with crutch arm
or fixing sheet for flexible connection. Its resolution is up to 4096ppr, which ensures

Fit with crutch arm:
(30/60/90 is the length of crutch arm)
Order code:  SN5A XX
Order Code:
Series
heavydic incremental
Housing diameter
 housing diameter
Flange type
P= fixing sheet
R= crutch arm
Hollow shaft diameter
Output & Supply voltage
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)
L6=RS422 (with reverse signal)
Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)
10~30Vdc
5Vdc
10~30Vdc
10~30Vdc
5~30Vdc
P6=Push-pull HTL (without reverse signal)
E4=Push-pull 7272 HTL (with reverse signal)
Type of connection
P=output cable length 1.5 m
T= M23, 12-pin plug with connector
(order code for connector: TMSP1612F)
Outlets direction
R=radial
Resolution
Pulse/r:
Note: The “C” after resolution represents low
temperature product; for other available pulse
options please contact us for further
information.
Standard matched crutch arm is SN5A60.
For SN5A30, add “T” after the resolution;
For SN5A90, add “N” after the resolution;
XXXX=Special code
Fixing plate ：
E41350136A/0